sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032325851262
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020279887

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

30/03/2020

23/03/2020
30/03/2020

Print Time: 5:14:06 PM

Page 1 of 6

Branch : (9990)

Item Bank
1 030
2 030
3 030
4 030
5 030
6 030
7 030
8 030
9 030
10 030
11 030
12 030

Branch

Account No

20221251380

20211255235

20136665674

20232193837

20215622232

20245471725

20231837319

20285777437

20284526454

20163149659

50132294153

20251101836

Name

Mapping Account No

UWWFINLLYYIN T

wwamlina nasna

UNENUARS

AdiwarsiaEau

UNEMATIFAU WIBLAD

waandiash Ty

weaEmiivun dvaruas

waMIUaU Inevn

UWIRNIWTHE WuRIaR

WHANONY TRAUTIWION

UNFANIFIAMUT UATAN

weaEmifiuns udlues

wadndand
Twsaaundunia

Srv

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

Narrative

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032325851262
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020279887
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

23/03/2020

30/03/2020
30/03/2020

Print Time: 5:14:06 PM

Page 2 of 6

Branch : (9990)

Item Bank
13 030
14 030
15 030
16 030
17 030
18 030
19 030
20 030
21 030
22 030
23 030
24 030

Branch

Account No

20130863804

20292741459

20221392028

20129506471

20257580850

20127536892

20200284055

20125791994

20146041924

20229806169

52180831233

20147344376

Name

Mapping Account No

weaEmaigaan alnang

WIRNAYIANE

s lan

UNFANIFTANT A1YHN

uaIKhamdee

Chongman

weFNANNALTU 107958

weaNIdnEal

AUAT

wamwIwile Puls

weaniwes adosal

weaEmuinua dusay

UNEMANLFAN 2MHDY

wwaMaEl dauue

waEIUguY Yayfia

Srv

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

Narrative

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032325851262
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020279887
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

23/03/2020

30/03/2020
30/03/2020

Print Time: 5:14:06 PM

Page 3 of 6

Branch : (9990)

Item Bank
25 030
26 030
27 030
28 030
29 030
30 030
31 030
32 030
33 030
34 030
35 030
36 030

Branch

Account No

20255172254

20296691643

20161715782

20146560097

20287509952

20148039561

20143580163

20127017810

20159828647

52370468366

20254954512

20293456982

Name

Mapping Account No

waMALAN Falas

WBTsE WMoE

UEMAWTA

naowulwsan

wafude naman

mainswod avlua

waglnsal vuaes

wlasniom a15aw

waandAash ngan

wadans fudu

weamanading felag

waMAFIRN U3y

WIEMWSINM AREAU

Srv

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

Narrative

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032325851262
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020279887
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

23/03/2020

30/03/2020
30/03/2020

Print Time: 5:14:06 PM

Page 4 of 6

Branch : (9990)

Item Bank
37 030
38 030
39 030
40 030
41 030
42 030
43 030
44 030
45 030
46 030
47 030
48 030

Branch

Account No

55020331124

52350518347

20236736383

20246770703

20293998066

20145462642

53720284594

20307729432

20278947567

20294792716

20227815600

20195491830

Name

Mapping Account No

weamnamie Unased

wodsAng fuazuy

weaEmiBmiuv duend

UNANIRTY e wam

waayaA fiuaau

WIEMANEEN WG

weamIaunTal

quniwg

UIFNFUNT FUNTLEN

waENAgau

AusLEBg

WHUNNT LRIFIY

RN ERPRLIToT!

wnnAian

UWANIATAN Idanag

Srv

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

Narrative

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




sumsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788
Customer Ref# : 2020032325851262
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name : uvindnandauuia
FTG ID : 00000000000020279887
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date: 23/03/2020
Effective Date: 30/03/2020
Print Date: 30/03/2020
(Detail Part)

Print Time: 5:14:06 PM

Page 5 of 6

Branch : (9990)

Item Bank Branch
49 030
50 030
51 030
52 030
53 030
54 030
Total

Grand Total City
Grand Total Non-City
Grand Total

Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)

Item Bank Branch
1 006 0375
Grand Total

Account No Name Srv
Mapping Account No

20255821843 w9EMFIUA Tunane 04
50132280483 wosussol Iadain 04
20042201424 uENINAA 1Ryl 04
20148010356 weEMARRIN Tusag 04
20058986462 W9EMaNTTI AN 04
20145511950 wesirdan ayad 04

54

0

54

54

Account No
03756003299 wwInendauTa

Narrative

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

108,000.00

0.00

108,000.00
108,000.00

Account Name

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Tran Type

- End of Report -

Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt
Ref No.
26/03/2020 2,000.00
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3
26/03/2020 2,000.00
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3
26/03/2020 2,000.00
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3
26/03/2020 2,000.00
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3
26/03/2020 2,000.00
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3
26/03/2020 2,000.00
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3
108,000.00
0.00
108,000.00
108,000.00
Tran Amt Comm Type
108,000.00 D
0.00 C
108,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

108,000.00

0.00
108,000.00
108,000.00

Comm Amt




User Detail

1 PATCHARIN UIRNIRBUNT Tuasdey 23-03-2020 06:17:53
2 PHANNARAL U WITAUTE TuIvYya 24-03-2020 11:45:47
3 NEEL Aaudls Baunun 26-03-2020 10:39:52

4 KODCHAPOR f5.AANT ATnAA 26-03-2020 07:22:02




